CS3231 — September 2022 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Flexcor® Wire Mesh Support Grips
Features & Benefits
•	� NOTE: Stainless steel mesh is not suitable for marine use
FCHL100U
Endless weave design

Split Lace, Universal Eye
Split Rod, Universal Eye
Ordering Information
CS3231 — September 2022 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour 6
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Flexcor® Wire Mesh Support Grips
Ordering Information
*�To determine workload safety factor, divide approximate break strength by 10.
Heavy-Duty, Closed Mesh, Single Eye
Catalog
Number
Cable Diameter
Range
Bale
Length
Mesh
Length
Approximate
Break Strength*
FCHL075U 0.750"-0.990" 10" 26" 2,700 lbs.
FCHL100U 1.000"-1.240" 10" 29" 4,720 lbs.
FCHL125U 1.250"-1.490" 10" 31" 4,720 lbs.
FCHL150U 1.500"-1.990" 10" 35" 4,720 lbs.
Heavy-Duty, Split Lace, Single Eye
Catalog
Number
Cable Diameter
Range
Bale
Length
Mesh
Length
Approximate
Break Strength*
FSHL075U 0.750"-0.990" 10" 26" 2,700 lbs.
FSHL100U 1.000"-1.240" 10" 29" 4,720 lbs.
FSHL125U 1.250"-1.490" 10" 31" 4,720 lbs.
FSHL150U 1.500"-1.990" 10" 35" 4,720 lbs.
Single Eye
Split Lace, Single
Eye
CS3231 — September 2022 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour 7
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Flexcor® Wire Mesh Support Grips
 Ordering Information
Heavy-Duty, Closed Mesh, Double Eye
Catalog
Number
Cable Diameter
Range
Bale
Length
Mesh
Length
Approximate
Break Strength*
FCHL075UU 0.750"-0.990" 10" 26" 2,700 lbs.
FCHL100UU 1.000"-1.240" 10" 29" 4,720 lbs.
FCHL125UU 1.250"-1.490" 10" 31" 4,720 lbs.
FCHL150UU 1.500"-1.990" 10" 35" 4,720 lbs.
FCHL200UU 2.000"-2.490" 10" 37" 10,080 lbs.
FCHL250UU 2.500"-2.990" 10" 39" 10,080 lbs.
FCHL300UU 3.000"-3.490" 10" 41" 10,080 lbs.
FCHL350UU 3.500"-3.990" 10" 45" 13,120 lbs.
Heavy-Duty, Split Lace, Double Eye
Catalog
Number
Cable Diameter